ING HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

800-342-808

APSONOUS PRINTER HALL EMIRES

ACCOUNT	NO. :	072	100000	
[15] P. Barri				032 ,

REFERENCE : 742006 9081A

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LINIT : # PREPAID

ORDER DATE : November 21, 1995

ORDER TIME : 9:51 AM

ORDER NO. 1 742006

CUSTOMER NO: 9081A

CUSTOMER: Anne B. Haclean, Esq

MACLEAN & EMA

2600 Ne 14th Street Causeway

Pompano Beach, FL 33062

DOMESTIC FILING

	NAME:	D.F. S	MITH FAM	CLY, LTD.	i. IAX	750.00
					r. agent fee	35-00
					C COPY	52.50
	DEPART				TOTAL 1	\$37.5V
xx (EPTIFICA	OF INCOR	PORATION		N. BANK	
		TE OF LI	MITED PAR	THERSHIP	BALANCE DUE _	
PLEASE	RETURN T	HE FOLLO	ING AS P	ROOF OF FI	REFUND	
XX	CERTIFI					
	PLAINS	TAMPED CO	PY		11/21	4x
	CERTIFI	CATE OF 6	OOD STAN	DING		
CONTACT	PERSON:	Carol H	. Hensal		'n	1 3
			EX	AHINER'S I		
	in grand and the second				UTITUES: -	

SECRETARY OF SALES OF COLUMN 21 MILES

CONFORATIONS

200001648212 -11/29/95--01018--004 ***1837.50 ***1837.50

The undersigned, desiring to form a limited partnership pursuant to the laws of the State of

Florida, cen	tify as follows:	τ	a.
(1)	Name of Limited Partnership. The name of the Limited Partnership is D.F. SMiTH FAMILY, LTD	35 KS	SECRE
(2)	Office for Maintenance of Business Records. The address of the office at which the records of the Limited Partnership will be kept, as required by Section 620.106 of the Florida Statutes is 2901 N.E. 39th Court, Lighthouse Point, Florida 33064.	ų 21	TARY OF ST
(3)	Agent for Service of Process. The name and address of the Partnership's agent for service of process in Florida is Douglas F. Smith, 2901 N.E. 39th Court, Lighthouse Point, Florida 33064	13	
(4)	General Partner. The name and business address of each General Partner in		

Name

Business Address

Douglas F. Smith

the Limited Partnership is as follows:

2901 N.E. 39th Court Lighthouse Point, Florida 33064

Address of Partnership. The mailing address of the Limited Partnership is (5) 2901 N.E. 39th Court, Lighthouse Point, Florida 33064.

Date of Dissolution. The latest date on which the Limited Partnership is to (6) dissolve is December 31, 2024.

Dated: August 8, 1995 Pompano Beach, Florida

GENERAL PARTNER

RESIDENT AGENT

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

The undersigned who is the only General Partner of D.F. SMITH FAMILY, LTD. Accident that the capital contributions of all the Limited Partners in the Partnership are as follows:

The Limited Partners have made capital contributions in the following

Name of Limited P	artner Ar	nount of Contrib	ution 33
Douglas F. Smith		5 950,000	<u></u> ω ι
Valerie Lee Niemi		\$850,000	
Sandra M. Strom		147,500	
Peggy J. Norfleet		147,500	
Kimberly Smith		147,500 147,500	

There are no additional capital contributions that are contemplated at this time. (2)

Dated: August 8 1995'
Pompano Beach, Florida

GENERAL PARTNER

SWORN TO and subscribed before me this & day of August

Notary Public Commission No. My Commission Expires (SEAL)

OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL
ANNE B MACLEAN

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA
COMMISSION NO. CC255551
MY COMMISSION EXP. FEB. 14,1997

	(m)to		Folia est	şå			
	and the second s	medicine in		il Eliza		2000	Control of the Contro
LIMITED PARTILERS HE		N-MANAGEMENT	THE OF STATE	関係は			
ANNUAL REPORT		lores !			19.04	ALL Y	44.60 CONFORATION A4.61.23
1998		Wind Williams	of State				CORKS
	and the second of	কৈ নিবলৈ যে সেইচ্ট্রাইড ১	a Marketter et 1870			₹ ₹	447/5
1. Name of Limited Partners to	医耳耳氏试验检 医特殊性结合征 化	XOCUM	ENI #				76.5
D.F. Smith Famil	y, LTD A9500000	1796	學是智慧與實際				
		4.1.1					
		ነ ነ		2. New M	Pling Address II A	WRITE IN THIS SPAC	E
Making Address	41.			Surle Apt e		7.	
2901 NE39th Court	Principal Office Add	P ess /	\ X\al				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Lighthouse Point,	FL 33064	1	INGLA	Crly. State &	210		
				28. New !	Principal Office Add	ress II Applicable	
If above addresses are incorrect in any way line	through the incorrect information and e	mier correct addr	ess in Block 2 and/or 2a	Surle Apt #	elc	····	
3. Date Formed or Registered to Do Business	in 3.3. Date of Last Report		ounity of Formation	City State &	Zıρ		
November 21, 1995 58. Capital Contributions as Shown 58		Flor		<u></u>			
. on Mecord	FLORIDA IO date	6, FEI NU	riber	kx.	Applied For 7	CERTIFICATE OF S	TATUS REQUIRED
1,440,000,00 1 8. FEES: 1.) Fring Fee: Computed at a rate 2) Supplemental Fee: \$137.75 to	440,000.00				Vot Applicable		
THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE MALESS THAN	\$191.25 (\$52.50 + \$138.75) AND NO M	AAF 2 1					
	al Current Registered Agent			10. #ch	anged new Registe	red Agent/Office	
Douglas F. Smith			Name				
2901 NE 39th Court	t.		Street Address (P.O. B	(Address (P.O. Bux Number le Not Acceptable)			
Lighthouse Point,	Florida 33064		Suite, Apt. #, etc.				
		1	Слу	.,			Cooe
100. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 62 for the purpose of changing its registered agent. I am farmler with, and accept the	0 1051 and 620 192, Florida Statutes, In	W Shove-named I	miled partnership organ	nited or registers	d under the laws of		dymis this statement
agent. I am familiar with, and accept the	coligations of section \$20 192, Florida 5	Statutes	Such change was aun	morked by as ge	neral pariner(s) h	reby accept the appo	intment of registered
SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appoin	kment)			<u> </u>	DAT		
A GENERAL PARTNER 1	HAT IS A CORPORA	TION, LI	WITED PART	NERSHI	OR OTH	ER BUSINE	SS ENTITY
11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)	W	IED AND	VCIIAE MII	n inia (JFFICE.	<u> </u>	
	11a. (Do NOT the	Post Office Box N	Aurobers) 11b.	C4y, State (Zip Code		Registrations current Number
Douglas F. Smith	2901 NE	39th Ct	Light	thouse	Point,	D.	
					33064] }
•			<u> </u>	•			<u></u>
*	ļ		1		900	100165 1/860112	35169
•	Į				-01/10	0/860112	5015 **576.25
•]				本本本本 、	10.60	
Motor Consent was a service							
Note: General partners MAY	NOT be changed on ti	his form; (n amendmen	t must be	filed to ch	inge a gener	al partner.
Corporations from any liability of non-complia	ed with this living is voluntarily furnished ince with Section 119 07/31(i) in the deal	and does not qui	My for the exemption st	tated in Section 1	19 07(3)(k). Florida	Statules I release the	Division of
this annual report is true and accura ie and the empowered to execute this report as required	t by chapter 620. Florida Statutes	PRI BITOCIS SE IL ITAL	ide under aeth. I further	certify that I am :	a General Pariner of	the limited partnership	p receiver or trustee
GIGNATURE Mous	las 7	mi	\$12~		i	12/20/00	<u>- </u>
					DATE	<u> </u>	' ' ·

Douglas F. Smith

Telephone Nucrober 954-785-0572